205 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
AX7042W 1U beige color keyboard drawer
AX7042W-PAD 1U beige color keyboard drawer with touch pad
AX7042T 1U black color keyboard drawer
AX7042T-PAD 1U black color keyboard drawer with touch pad
Specifications
Min Average Max Conditions
Active Area 59 mm x 42 mm
Mass 15 g